
RESOLUTION No. 74- gg 
Budget Transfer 

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of Bloomington, 

Indiana, that the City Controller of said City may adjust the 

appropriations of the following budget, to-wit 

GENERAL FUND 

FIRE DEPARTMENT 

From.· 1 SERVICES PERSONAL 
111 Salaries and Wages 

To: 2 SERVICES CONTRACTUAL 
25 Repair of Equipment 

3 SUPPLIES 
32 Garage & Motor 
33 Institutional & Medical 
37 Other Supplies 

4 MATERIALS 
~1 Building Materials 
43 Repair Parts 

5 CURRENT CHARGES 
43 Clothing Allowances 

7 PROPERTIES 
72 Equipment 

REDEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 

From 3 SUPPLIES 
32 Garage & Motor 

To 2 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 
25 Repairs 

DRUG COMMISSION 

From 2 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 

$1,000.00 

1,000.00 
500.00 

1,000.00 

500.00 
500.00 

300.00 

1,000.00 

$5,800.00 

$150.00 

$5,800.00 

$ 150.00 

2G Other Contractual Services $ 150.00 
To 24 Printing & Advertising $100.00 

1974. 

3 SUPPLIES 
36 Office Supplies 50.00 

APPROVED by the Common Council this · /0"'{ day of July, 

APPROVED by the Mayor this 

· .. ··::> • .. _,,..) ,.,·/(·? 

/ Presi-dent 
Common Council, City of Bloomington 

Francis 
City of 


